Anchoring Technology
EJOT SE & Co. KG ∙ Market Unit Construction ∙ In der Stockwiese 35 ∙ 57334 Bad Laasphe ∙ Germany
T +49 2752 9080 ∙ F +49 2752 908731 ∙ construction@ejot.com ∙ www.ejot.com/construction
Through bolt BA-V-PLUS
Application range
	> �For embedment in cracked and non-cracked concrete
≥ C20/25
	> Also suitable for natural stone

d0
[mm]
 L
[mm]
tfix ≤
[mm]
h1 ≥
[mm]
hef ≥
[mm]
PU
[pieces]
Price/100
[EUR]
Article number EAN
BA-V-PLUS-8/10 8 75 10 60 48 50 9650001310 4061245037004
BA-V-PLUS-8/30 8 95 30 60 48 50 9650001312 4061245037011
BA-V-PLUS-8/50* 8 115 50 60 48 40 9650001314 4061245037028
BA-V-PLUS-8/85* 8 150 85 60 48 40 9650001316 4061245037035
BA-V-PLUS-10/10/- 10 72 10 55 40 40 9650001323 4061245037042
BA-V-PLUS-10/30/10 10 92 30/10 55/75 40/60 40 9650001325 4061245037059
BA-V-PLUS-10/40/20 10 102 40/20 55/75 40/60 25 9650001326 4061245037066
BA-V-PLUS-10/50/30* 10 112 50/30 55/75 40/60 25 9650001327 4061245037073
BA-V-PLUS-10/70/50* 10 132 70/50 55/75 40/60 25 9650001329 4061245037080
BA-V-PLUS-10/100/80* 10 162 100/80 55/75 40/60 25 9650001331 4061245037097
BA-V-PLUS-12/10/- 12 88 10 70 50 20 9650001338 4061245037103
BA-V-PLUS-12/25/5 12 103 25/5 70/90 50/70 20 9650001340 4061245037110
BA-V-PLUS-12/40/20 12 118 40/20 70/90 50/70 20 9650001342 4061245037127
BA-V-PLUS-12/50/30* 12 128 50/30 70/90 50/70 20 9650001343 4061245037134
BA-V-PLUS-12/70/50* 12 148 70/50 70/90 50/70 20 9650001345 4061245037141
BA-V-PLUS-12/85/65* 12 163 85/65 70/90 50/70 20 9650001346 4061245037158
BA-V-PLUS-12/100/80* 12 178 100/80 70/90 50/70 20 9650001347 4061245037165
BA-V-PLUS-16/5* 16 123 5 110 85 10 9650001357 4061245038919
BA-V-PLUS-16/20 16 138 20 110 85 10 9650001359 4061245038902
BA-V-PLUS-16/50 16 168 50 110 85 10 9650001362 4061245038926
BA-V-PLUS-16/60* 16 178 60 110 85 10 9650001363 4061245038933
*Production article in case of order (see page 35)
Product online